
Müller AG Processing
Contact Persons
After Sales

Management & Organisation

Daniel Müller
daniel.mueller@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 10
M +49 1525 521 7039

Administration & Support

Corinne Thüring
corinne.thuering@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 61
M +49 1525 521 7042

Regina Bäumle
regina.baeumle@mueller-group.com
T +49 7623 969 122

Michelle Bloch
michelle.bloch@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 30

Alexander Fischer
alexander.fischer@mueller-group.com
T +49 7623 969 359

Nadia Tschan
nadia.tschan@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 01

processing@mueller-group.com
T +41 416 12 12

Adrian Vogt
adrian.vogt@mueller-group.com

T +49 7623 969 359
M +49 1525 521 7048

Beat Bucher
beat.bucher@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 91
M +49 1525 521 7041

Yann Pasek
yann.pasek@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 40
M +49 1525 521 7049

Markus Logo
markus.logo@mueller-group.com

T +49 7623 969 175
M +49 172 151 3890

Loïc Nirrengarten 
loic.nirrengarten@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 35
M +49 1525 521 7057


